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NAAM

Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Mark Farenhorst
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
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Meijerhof - de
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Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
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Meijerhof - de
Thijs Pen

109 DUIVEN OP 02/06/24 OM 10.45 UUR
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Meijerhof - de Hoo
Remy Poelstra (3)

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Mark Farenhorst

Meijerhof - de Hoo

PLAATS

oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Oude pekela
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
Oude Pekela
oude Pekela

Oude pekela
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Muntendam

Oude pekela
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Oude Pekela
Oude pekela
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
Oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
Oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Oude pekela

Siddeburen
Oude Pekela
Ten Boer
oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Muntendam
oude Pekela

RINGNUMM

34709462
34709520
34709514
34709494
28015943
39529382
34709491
24782573
39521861
34709483

28015964
34709510
39521852
01016609
39524202
34709497
34709465
28015995
14772801
28119663

34709515
11443651
34709463
34709481
01017244
24782557
24782576
39529331
24782568
34709511

39512348
34709500
91164784
24782566
34709478
34709721
39521868
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GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
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1103.
1101.
1085.
1085.
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1081.
1079.
1075.

1064.
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1049.
1038.
1036.

861
855
614
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740
011
933
856
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840
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133
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213
944
080
507
813
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185
948
574

838
069
176
158
990
416
921

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
975.
951.
927.
902.
878.
854.
829.
805.
781.

756.
732.
708.
683.
659.
635.
610.
586.
562.
537.

513.
489.
464.
440.
416.
391.
367.
343.
318.
294.

270.
245.
221.
197.
173.
148.
124.
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865.
820.
775.
730.
685.
640.
595.

550.
505.
460.
415.
370.
325.
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RAYON Z-Duffel Walemstr MET 399 DUIVEN OP 02/06/24 OM 10.45 UUR
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NAAM

Kyan Ensing

Kyan Ensing

Nick Kuipers (31)
Frederique Folkers
J.J3. Suk

Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls

Kyan Ensing

Nick Kuipers (31)
Team . Vveld

Jelle Hooikammer
Kyan Ensing

Nick Kuipers (31)
Frederique Folkers
J.J. sSuk

J.J3. Suk
Frederique Folkers
J.J. Suk

william Huls

S. Krol

Bert Jan Krale
Jochem Keuter (3)
Kyan Ensing

Jelle Hooikammer
Jelle Hooikammer
Jelle Hooikammer
Frederique Folkers
Jochem Keuter (3)
J.J. suk

J.J. Suk

Jan Krale
Nick Kuipers (31)
Bert Jan Krale
Jelle Hooikammer
Kyan Ensing

Nick Kuipers (31)
Kyan Ensing
Frederique Folkers
Jelle Hooikammer
Kyan Ensing

Bert

J.J. Suk

S. Krol

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Kyan Ensing

J.J. Suk

Bert Jan Krale
Kyan Ensing

J.J. Suk

Jochem Keuter (3)
Frederique Folkers

Nick Kuipers (31)
Jochem Keuter (J3)
J.J. Suk

J.J3. Suk

Nick Kuipers (31)
Jelle Hooikammer
Jochem Keuter (3)
J.J. Suk

Nick Kuipers (31)
Samantha Kriekjes

william Huls

Kyan Ensing
Frederique Folkers
Myron Dekker (3)
Kyan Ensing

Jelle Hooikammer
Frederique Folkers
Jochem Keuter (3)
Bert Jan Krale
Nick Kuipers (31)

Jelle Hooikammer
Bas Geerts
Frederique Folkers
Nick Kuipers (31)
Kyan Ensing

S. Krol

Nick Kuipers (31)
Jelle Hooikammer
Frederique Folkers
Frederique Folkers

william Huls

Kyan Ensing

Team . Vveld

Jelle Hooikammer
Stephanie Ottens
Kyan Ensing

Lars de Vvoogd (J3)
S. Krol

Stephanie Ottens
william Huls

PLAATS

Emmen

Emmen

K1ijndijk
Geesbrug

Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst

Emmen

K1ijndijk
Nieuweroord

Staphorst

Emmen

K1ijndijk
Geesbrug

Tweede ExToermo
Tweede Exloermo
Geesbrug

Tweede ExToermo
Staphorst
Hollandscheveld

Rouveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Emmen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Geesbrug
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Tweede ExToermo
Tweede Exloermo

Rouveen
K1ijndijk
Rouveen
Staphorst
Emmen
K1ijndijk
Emmen
Geesbrug
Staphorst
Emmen

Tweede ExToermo
Hollandscheveld
Meppel

Emmen

Tweede ExToermo
Rouveen

Emmen

Tweede ExToermo
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Geesbrug

K1ijndijk
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Tweede ExToermo
Tweede Exloermo
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Tweede ExToermo
K1ijndijk
Hoogeveen

Staphorst

Emmen

Geesbrug
Nieuwlande
Emmen

Staphorst
Geesbrug
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Rouveen
K1ijndijk

Staphorst
Dalfsen
Geesbrug
K1ijndijk

Emmen
Hollandscheveld
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
Geesbrug
Geesbrug

Staphorst

Emmen
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
valthermond
Emmen
Nieuwleusen
Hollandscheveld
valthermond
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

39577181
39577194
39576064
27071519
17051011
34708361
34707599
39577173
39575495
39572876

28114250
28068383
39576063
37081434
39607158
34703627
27071492
34703433
39570372
39193299

39642712
28071192
28068521
34702713
28115626
34707590
37081462
39591604
34703621
14776397

39621712
28069554
34707547
34707588
39577179
39576144
39577196
37081464
34704781
39577191

24785566
39195226
39586251
39577186
17051015
39620959
39577185
24785673
39591620
27071487

39584852
39591608
34703400
34703660
39575491
34707586
28071190
34703446
39575488
97008251

39600361
39577182
27071501
37081585
39577180
71691615
39630678
39591614
39622568
39584855

11551589
01101123
37081439
34703354
39577195
39195227
39578083
39308093
24790137
37081448

34707600
39577184
28064564
34707584
39066552
28068512
11547329
39193168
28069352
39621574

GT AFSTAND
05 253.669
04 02
27 253.702
26 234.242
21 264.206
03 210.924
15 212.748
16 03
19 02
10 233.069
11 02
18 04
24 03
29 02
01 02
08 03
07 03
09 04
05 02
03 226.476
06 207.357
12 244.505
13 05
18 03
02 04
01 05
08 04
07 02
07 05
04 06
02 02
17 04
05 03
10 06
02 06
16 05
03 07
14 05
09 07
22 08
10 07
06 02
02 215.657
14 09
19 08
15 04
06 10
26 09
05 03
10 06
05 06
06 04
18 10
17 11
26 07
26 08
01 05
29 12
01 08
02 228.661
01 03
12 11
04 07
02 232.053
25 12
06 09
03 08
03 06
11 05
33 09
15 10
02 200.479
23 09
03 10
07 13
19 03
22 11
22 11
09 10
02 11
06 04
10 14
05 02
08 12
07 265.214
20 15
08 208.352
04 04
08 02
03 05

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
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01.
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28.
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57.

.41.
.13.
.21.
.44.
.44.
.45.
.05.
.14.
.31.
.31.

.42,
.22.
.42,
.46.
.23.
.23.
.24,
.07.
.47,
.24,

.34.
.01.
.52.
.25.
.34.
.45.
.25.
.35.
.18.
.09.

.26.
.18.
.36.
.36.
.27.
.49.
.19.
.36.
.27.
.05.

.52.

30
38
54
32
52

1222.
1221.
1220.
1204.
1201.
1196.
1193.
1191.
1190.
1187.

1187.
1184.
1184.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.

1177.
1175.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1171.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.

1167.
1166.
1166.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1157.
1156.
1155.
1154.

1150.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1147.
1146.

1144.
1142.
1142.
1142.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1139.
1138.

1137.
1136.
1136.
1135.
1134.
1132.
1130.
1129.
1128.
1126.

1125.
1125.
1123.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1118.
1116.
1116.

1116.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1112.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1109.

504
719
309
044
668
055
875
589
345
310

192
634
234
473
164
988
381
373
861
050

879
508
496
236
128
585
701
928
249
077

051
984
613
094
721
252
780
297
750
005

559
500
375
342
558
369
299
642
555
581

436
728
598
433
289
675
661
051
979
277

693
512
383
199
648
987
078
704
211
564

931
155
035
908
852
353
336
863
877
610

107
685
074
724
028
098
016
539
142
896

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
986.
972.
966.
959.
945.
939.
932.
918.
912.

905.
898.
885.
878.
871.
857.
844.
837.
824.
817.

810.
803.
797.
783.
776.
769.
763.
756.
749.
736.

722.
715.
709.

702

695.
682.
675.
661.
654.
648.

634.
621.
614.
607.
594.
580.
573.
560.
546.
539.

533.
526.
519.
506.
492.
485.
478.
472.
458.
451.

445,
438.
424,
418.
411.
397.
391.
384.
377.
370.

363.
357.
350.
343.
336.
323.
316.
309.
303.
296.

289.
282.
269.
262.
255.
242.
228.
221.
215.
201.
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RAYON Z-Duffel Walemstr MET 399 DUIVEN OP 02/06/24 OM 10.45 UUR

APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM PLAATS
112 120 121 stephanie ottens  valthermond
113 122 12 Nick Kuipers (j1) Klijndijk
114 123 26 23 william Huls Staphorst
116 124 27 24 Jelle Hooikammer Staphorst
117 125 28 25 william Huls Staphorst
118 126 29 26 Jelle Hooikammer Staphorst
119 127 30 27 Jelle Hooikammer Staphorst
121 128 6 S. Krol Hollandscheveld
122 129 130 Kyan Ensing Emmen
124 131 132 3.3. suk Tweede ExToermo
125 133 J.J3. Suk Tweede Exloermo
AFDELING 10 JEUGD VITESSE
LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
01530005 Meijerhof - de Hoogh 1- 3781.4
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer 2- 3542.6
03200070 Kyan Ensing 3- 3495.4
04310011 Laurens Kooiker (3) 4- 3431.1
04310004 Justin veijer (3) 5- 3363.5
04310013 Bert Jan Krale 6- 3121.6
03200004 3.3. Suk 7- 3060.6
03280822 Frederique Folkers 8- 3026.2
03390011 s. Krol 9- 2832.5
03500027 Jochem Keuter (3) 10- 2758.6
04311658 william Huls 11- 2712.7
03089004 Team . veld 12- 2560.5
04319005 Gebroeders Hulst 13- 2492.3
03420008 sem Kleinsmid (3) 14- 2412.4
03080016 Ssamantha Kriekjes 15- 2334.7
03180003 Nick Kuipers (31) 16- 2299.6
01360020 Deon Kramer (3J) 17- 2298.8
04310006 Gerwin Coster (3J) 18- 2244.0
01100007 Gebr. Folkers 19- 2142.5
01310008 Mark Farenhorst 20- 2135.6
01160007 Lieke Postma (3) 21- 1788.9
01010014 pamian Drewel (3J) 22- 1418.0
03390010 Myron Dekker (3) 23- 1025.7
01310010 Rick sagel 24- 1009.1
04020368 Bas Geerts 25- 996.4
01160006 Rozalie Postma (3J) 26- 718.8
03200067 Stephanie Ottens 27- 710.8
04311518 Pieter Oosterling 28- 564.1
03500019 Roos Boks (3) 29-  275.7
01010036 Thijs Pen 30- 270.3
01160003 Remy Poelstra (3) 31- 221.6
04290008 Lars de voogd (3) 32- 134.5
03500015 Tristen Boks (3) -

RINGNUMM

16004705
39576077
28116348
34707581
39621562
24784919
34708371
39193985
39577188
34703636

24785587

AD

15
37
20
27
20
27
27
22
26
29

29

LIDNR.

03200070
03280822
04311542
01530005
04310004
04319005
03200004
03500027
03420008
03180003

04310011
03390011
03080016
01160007
01360020
01100007
04311658
04310013
04020368
01010014

03089004
01310008
04310006
03390010
01310010
01160006
03500019
01010036
01160003
04311518

04290008
03500015
03200067

GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

05
37
04
27
18
04
19
01
17
20

15

03  14.44.15 1108.
12 14.34.26 1105.
06  13.57.28 1105.
13 13.55.54 1104.
07  13.57.40 1104.
14 13.56.02 1104.
15 13.56.05 1103.
05 14.10.25 1102.
16  14.35.09 1102.
13 14.45.15 1099.
14 14.45.16 1099.
NAAM

Kyan Ensing
Frederique Folkers
Jelle Hooikammer
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Justin veijer (3)
Gebroeders Hulst
J.J. suk

Jochem Keuter (3)
Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Nick Kuipers (1)

Laurens Kooiker (3)
S. Krol

Samantha Kriekjes
Lieke Postma (3)
Deon Kramer (J)
Gebr. Folkers
william Huls

Bert Jan Krale

Bas Geerts

Damian Drewel (J)

Team . Vveld

Mark Farenhorst
Gerwin Coster (3)
Myron Dekker (3)
Rick sagel

Rozalie Postma (J3)
Roos Boks (3)
Thijs Pen

Remy Poelstra (3)
Pieter Oosterling

Lars de Vvoogd (3)
Tristen Boks (3)
Stephanie Ottens

518
778
379
895
231
123
834
520
192
716

640

194,
181.
174.
167.
160.
154.
147.
140.
133.
120.

106.
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531.3
512.5
493.8
475.0
456.3

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5_
6-
7-
8-
9-
10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

21-
22-
23-
24-
25-

3053.
2225.
2204.
2000.
1967.
1957.
1738.
1723.
1556.
1542.

1429.
1295.
1219.
1188.
1129.
1086.
1049.

826.

820.

770.

730.
646.
593.
583.
372.
284.
137.
135.
110.

71.
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